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000046567 Roof Replacement 23,270 02/22/2023

000045550 Additions 9,000 09/23/2022

000043962 Mobile Home 03/18/2022

14349 SFR 335 08/03/1998

13061 PUMP/UTPOL 30 09/15/1997

1999HX Base Yr

7928 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,165 114.9000 128.69 278,614 1998 1998 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1951

BAS 1,951 100 1,951 183,284

FOP 84 30 25 2,348

FOP 270 30 81 7,610

FSP 135 40 54 5,073

FST 99 55 54 5,073

2,539 2,165 203,388

BAS= W16 FSP= N3 W16  D3 R3  S7 E13 N7$ S7 W13 N7 L3 U3  W9
L3 D3  FST= W9 S11 E9 N11$ S11 W9 N7 W18 S23 E27S6 E2 S2 E11
FOP= S15 E18 N15 W18$ FOP= E18 N2 W3N4 W12 S4 W3 S2$ N2 E3 N4
E12 S4 E3 S2 E11 N2 E2 N33$.
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1 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 23 12 276.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 552

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 23 14 322.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 644

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 23 15 345.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 863

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,080

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 9 14 126.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 252

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 9 14 126.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 252

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 13 130.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 650

8 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,500.00 7,500.00 100 2022 2021 100 7,500

9 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,200.00 3,200.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,200

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2022 2021 100 400
15,393

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 20,300

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 22.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 9,790

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 26.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 93,800
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11 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 4,000

12 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,200.00 3,200.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,200

13 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,000

14 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

15 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,200.00 4,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,200

20,400


